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Branches Band
John 15:5 “I am the vine; you are the branches.”

Thank you for your interest in the ministry of Branches Band. Join us for an upcoming concert or worship 
opportunity, or tell your family and friends if we’re going to be in their area.

Thu Aug 30 - Worship 6:30pm
Sun Sep 2 - Worship 9:00am

St. Paul’s Lutheran Church
1010 Adams Ave

North Fond Du Lac, WI

Sun Sep 9 - Worship 10:30am
Epiphany Lutheran Church Picnic

Pritchard Park (2800 Ohio St)
Racine, WI 53406

Sat Sep 15 - Concert 6:00pm
St. Paul’s Lutheran Church

106 E Hwy 4
Plymouth, NE 68424

Sun Sep 16 - Worship 10:30am
Concert at 1:30pm

Bethel Lutheran Church
100 N East Ave

York, NE

Mon Sep 17 - Concert 6:30pm
St. John’s Lutheran Church

600 Nutmeg St
Stanton, NE

Tue Sep 18 - Concert 6:00pm
Redeemer Lutheran Church

813 Mellette Ave
Pierre, SD

Wed Sep 19 - Concert 6:00pm
Zion Lutheran Church

620 9th St W
Mobridge, SD

Thu Sep 20 - Concert 7:00pm
Fri Sep 21 - School Program 8am

Trinity Lutheran Church
915 S Dakota St
Aberdeen, SD

Fri Sep 21 - Concert 6:30pm
St. John Lutheran Church

119 W Broadway St
Redwood Falls, MN

Sat Sep 22 - Luther Fest 3-7pm
Hope Lutheran Church

16180 Round Lake Blvd NW
Andover, MN

Sun Sep 23 - Worship 8 & 10:30a
Salem Lutheran Church

9655 Pioneer Trl
Loretto, MN

Fri Sep 28 - Alumni Recital 6:00p
WLC Fine Arts Concert Hall

8800 W Bluemound Rd
Milwaukee, WI 53226

Sat Sep 29 - Concert w/Koine 5p
St. John’s Lutheran (outdoors)

313 E Montello St
Montello, WI

Sun Sep 30 - Worship 10am
Montello City Park (St. John’s)

345 Doty St
Montello, WI

Thu Oct 4 - Chapel 9:20am
Michigan Lutheran Seminary

2777 Hardin St
Saginaw, MI

Thu Oct 4 - Worship 7:00pm
Salem Lutheran Church
330 N Washington St

Owosso, MI

Fri Oct 5 - School Program 2:15p
Fri Oct 5 - Concert 7:00pm

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church
1600 Dale Rd

Beaverton, MN 

Sat Oct 6 - Concert 3:00pm
St. Paul’s Lutheran Church

1020 Court St
Saginaw, MI

Sun Oct 7 - Worship 8 & 10:30am
St. John Lutheran Church

2290 Pretzer Rd
Hemlock, MI

Sun Oct 14 - Worship 9:30am
Immanuel Lutheran Church

201 E Birch St
Black Creek, WI

Be sure to check our schedule 
online for the most up-to-date 

information.
Share this with family or friends!
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Visit us online at branchesband.com for the most up-to-date schedule.
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